W SIDO KANHU MURMU UNIVERSITY, DUMKA

= List of Holidays for the year 2023 w.e.f. 01% June 2023
“In pursuance (o Governor's Secreturiat letter no. Misc.-12/2023-1548/GS Ranchi, Dared -16.05.2023

Non Vacativnal Department

Vaeational Depa riment

:1' Name of holiduys by Date & | Total Dav | Date & Total
= ¥ Maonith Days | Manth Days
|| Summer vacation - 01-20 Jun 10
Thur-Tues %
2 |RathYarn Tuesday | 20-Jun ]
3 | ld-ul- Zuha (Bakrid) Thusrsday 20-Jun i Thursday 29-Jun I
4 | Hul Diwas Friday 30-Jun I F rid.a:.' 30-Jun |
5 | Mubarmam Sarurday 29-Jul 1 Saturday 29-Jul I
6| Warld Trbal Day Wednesday | 09-Aug I Wednesday 09-Anig |
7 | Independence Day Tuesday | [5-Aug [ Tuesday |5-Aug |
§ | Raksha Bandhan Wednesday | 30-Aug | Wednesday 30-Augp I
9 | Sri Kishna Janmashtami ) Thursday 017-Sep I Thursday 07-Sep | =i
10 | Korma Puja® Sunday 10-Sep - Sunday 10-Sep =
11 | Chehallum & Vishwalkarma Puja * Sunday 17-Sep - Sunday 17-Sep -~
12 | Ganesh Chaturthi — Tuesday |9-Sep | Tuesday |9-Sep i
Anant Chaturdashi & . 2p P .
13 | \hitadan-Nabi/ 1d-e-Milad Thursday 2R-Sep 1 Thursday 28-Sep |
14 | Gandhi Javanti Monday 02-Oxct | Monday 02-Oct |
15 | Durga Puja Fri-Wed | 20- 25 Ot fy Fri-Wed 20- 25 Oct ]
| Dhanteras, Deepawall, Davwal pujo,
Birsa Munda Jayanti, Jharkhand - & . oy ) 4
16 | Eeablishinent Dy, Chhsath Puja & Mon-Fri | [3-24 Nov [ 2 Mon-Fri 13- 24 Nov i2
Kanik Purnima |
17 | Guru Nanak Jayanti Mo 27-Now 1 Mo 27-Nov |
18 | Christimas Mon | 35-Dec 1 Mon | 25-Dec 1
Mote o
s Inaddition to this, the Vice Chancellor of the University may grant five days of restricted holidays on account of’
local/customary festival for entitled class on request of the concermed employes'employees.
= *Ahove includes Pubhc Holidays on Sundays,
-

Date of cenain holidays may be changed / medified as per notification State Government.

By the order ol the Viee Chancellor
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